		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
型号
描述
标识
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
预览
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 PSMN7R0-30YL 数据表(PDF) 5 Page - NXP Semiconductors
	 部件名	 PSMN7R0-30YL
	功能描述	 N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
	 Download	  14 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	制造商	 NXP [NXP Semiconductors]
	网页	 http://www.nxp.com
	标志
 PSMN7R0-30YL 数据表(HTML) 5 Page - NXP Semiconductors
zoom in
zoom out
 5 / 14 page
PSMN7R0-30YL_3
All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers.
© NXP B.V. 2010. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet
Rev. 03 — 4 January 2010
5 of 14
NXP Semiconductors
PSMN7R0-30YL
N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
6.
Characteristics
Table 6.
Characteristics
Symbol
Parameter
Conditions
Min
Typ
Max
Unit
Static characteristics
V(BR)DSS
drain-source
breakdown voltage
ID =20A; VGS =0V; Tj =25°C; tav= 100 ns
35
-
-
V
ID =250 µA; VGS =0V; Tj =25°C
30
-
-
V
ID =250 µA; VGS =0V; Tj =-55 °C
27
-
-
V
VGS(th)
gate-source threshold
voltage
ID =1mA; VDS= VGS; Tj = 25 °C; see Figure 11
and 12
1.3
1.7
2.15
V
ID =1mA; VDS= VGS; Tj = 150 °C; see Figure 12
0.65
-
-
V
ID =1mA; VDS= VGS; Tj = -55 °C; see Figure 12
--2.45
V
IDSS
drain leakage current
VDS =30V; VGS =0V; Tj = 25 °C
--1
µA
VDS =30V; VGS =0V; Tj = 150 °C
-
-
100
µA
IGSS
gate leakage current
VGS =16V; VDS =0V; Tj = 25 °C
-
-
100
nA
VGS =-16 V; VDS =0V; Tj = 25 °C
-
-
100
nA
RDSon
drain-source on-state
resistance
VGS =4.5 V; ID =15A; Tj = 25 °C
-
6.97
9.1
m
Ω
VGS =10V; ID =15A; Tj = 150 °C;
see Figure 13
--12.2
m
Ω
VGS =10V; ID =15A; Tj = 25 °C
-
4.92
7
m
Ω
RG
gate resistance
f = 1 MHz
-
0.6
1.5
Ω
Dynamic characteristics
QG(tot)
total gate charge
ID =10A; VDS =12V; VGS =4.5 V;
see Figure 14 and 15
-10
-
nC
ID =0A; VDS =0V; VGS =10V
-
20
-
nC
ID =10A; VDS =12V; VGS =10 V; see Figure 14
and 15
-22
-
nC
QGS
gate-source charge
ID =10A; VDS =12V; VGS =4.5 V;
see Figure 14 and 15
-3.7
-
nC
QGS(th)
pre-threshold
gate-source charge
-2.1
-
nC
QGS(th-pl)
post-threshold
gate-source charge
-1.6
-
nC
QGD
gate-drain charge
-
2.9
-
nC
VGS(pl)
gate-source plateau
voltage
VDS =12V; see Figure 14 and 15
-2.6
-
V
Ciss
input capacitance
VDS =12V; VGS = 0 V; f = 1 MHz; Tj =25°C;
see Figure 16
-
1270
-
pF
Coss
output capacitance
-
255
-
pF
Crss
reverse transfer
capacitance
-
145
-
pF
td(on)
turn-on delay time
VDS =12V; RL =0.5 Ω; VGS =4.5 V;
RG(ext) =4.7 Ω
-24
-
ns
tr
rise time
-
39
-
ns
td(off)
turn-off delay time
-
30
-
ns
tf
fall time
-
11
-
ns
	类似零件编号 - PSMN7R0-30YL
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
NXP Semiconductors
PSMN7R0-30YL
192Kb / 13P	   N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
Rev. 01-15 October 2008
Nexperia B.V. All right...
PSMN7R0-30YL
979Kb / 14P	   N-channel 30 V 7 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK
Rev. 04 - 9 March 2011
NXP Semiconductors
PSMN7R0-30YLC
308Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 7.1 m廓 logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 2-1 September 2011
PSMN7R0-30YLC
1Mb / 8P	   NextPower 25 V & 30 V MOSFETs in LFPAK(Power-SO8)
May 2011
Nexperia B.V. All right...
PSMN7R0-30YLC
776Kb / 14P	   N-channel 30 V 7.1 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 2 - 1 September 2011
More results
	类似说明 - PSMN7R0-30YL
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
NXP Semiconductors
PHP152NQ03LTA
83Kb / 13P	   N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
Rev. 01-05 March 2004
PHB32N06LT
376Kb / 11P	   N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
Rev. 02-30 November 2009
PHD97NQ03LT
178Kb / 12P	   N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
Rev. 01-24 March 2009
PHU78NQ03LT
184Kb / 12P	   N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
Rev. 06-15 June 2009
BUK9E2R4-40C
206Kb / 13P	   N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
Rev. 01-11 April 2008
BUK964R2-80E
271Kb / 13P	   N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
13 March 2014
BUK961R5-30E
216Kb / 14P	   N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
5 October 2012
BUK962R2-40C
206Kb / 13P	   N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
Rev. 02-17 April 2008
PHP110NQ06LT
94Kb / 13P	   N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
Rev. 01-04 May 2004
PSMN7R0-30YL
192Kb / 13P	   N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
Rev. 01-15 October 2008
PH3330L
194Kb / 13P	   N-channel TrenchMOS logic level FET
Rev. 02-22 October 2008
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
数据表 下载
	链接网址
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
隐私政策
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
ALLDATASHEET是否为您带来帮助?  [ DONATE ]
关于 Alldatasheet   |
广告服务   |
联系我们   |
隐私政策   |
链接交换   |
制造商名单
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com